



781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh - 160 002 INDIA Ph.: 0172- 4680800, 2638781 Fax: 0172-2652242 E-mail: corporate@indswift.com CIN No.: L24230CH1986PLC006897

www.indswift.com

# Ref.:ISL:CH:2024

The President, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

# BSE Scrip Code: 524652

# Date: 1st February, 2024

The Vice President, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No.C/2, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

# **NSE Symbol: INDSWFTLTD**

# Subject: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)

Respected Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has intimated the Company on January 31, 2024 regarding receipt of letter from the following Shareholder informing loss of original share certificate along with the request for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the same:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of shares
1.	Usha Mohnot	1907	2096	28300666-28301165	500

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/ HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD-RTAMB/ P/ CIR/202218 dated 25<sup>th</sup> January 2022, RTA is in the process of issuing 'Letter of Confirmation' to the concerned Shareholder after completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For IND SWIFT LIMITED

GINNY UPPAL COMPANY SECRETARY





We Manage Both

Clankit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITEI

## 31st January October, 2024

Ref: AAL/RTA/ISL/2024

**Company Secretary INDSWIFT** Limited Village Jawaharpur **SAS Nagar** Punjab - 140507

## **NOTE FOR APPROVAL**

Requests for physical transfer/transmission/duplicate of shares from the following shareholder as per the details given below, has been received for acceptance:-

Name of Share Holder	Folio No.	Name of new holder on transfer/ transmission / duplicate/ remat	No. of share	Share Cert. No.	Distinctiv e Nos.	Nature of transaction
USHA MOHNOT	1907	USHA MOHNOT	500	2096	28300666- 28301165	Duplicate

The signatures of shareholders on the requests letter/documents etc. have been verified from the signatures appearing on our system. You are requested to kindly approve the transmission/duplicate request. The original documents are attached for your verification.

### FOR ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

**IK/SINGLA** DEPUTY GENERAL MANGAER

SEBI Registration, Nos.

IN5230681235, IN-230881235, INE230851235, INE230851236, INE010881234, INE010681234, INE260881235, INE050851235, INE00001363, IN-DE-NSDL-14-56, IN-DE-COSL-43-#

CIN : U74210DL1991PLC042569

Registered Office : 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055 Corporate Office : Alankit House, 4E/2, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi -110055